1.00 1  1295.0083086A  1,295.0047  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  20  1,595.00

1.00 2  2150.0083075A  2,150.0047  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  9  2,695.00

1.00 3  1695.0084705A  1,695.0047  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  8  2,095.00

1.00 4  115.007508890  115.0047  0.00LADIES SLIP  DIGSEL SAINA W HT  150.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

5255.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  5255.00Total  6535.00